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FY2023 Revision of Forecast - Machinery & Infrastructure Business

s Billions of JPYx

recniney & I

Infrastructure
Business

© 2024 Hitachi Zosen Corp. 7



© 2024 Hitachi Zosen Corp.






© 2024 Hitachi Zosen Corp.












FY2023 3Q Results - Consolidated Cash Flows

FY2022

3Q
25.6

-6.4
- 3.7

1.2
16.7
65.9

82.6

FY2023
3Q

-13.0
-15.6
- 4.1
2.5
-30.2
84.8
3.5
58.1

Billions of JPY

Difference

- 38.6
-9.2
-04

1.3

-46.9

18.9
3.5
-24.5

*Increase in cash & cash equivalents resulting from inclusion of subsidiaries in consolidation.
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