FY2023 Revision of Forecast - Machinery & Infrastructure Business

Н

Machinery & Infrastructure Business

Billions of JPY

Billions of JPY

	FY2022 3Q	FY2023 3Q	Difference
Cash flows from operating activities	25.6	- 13.0	- 38.6
Cash flows from investing activities	- 6.4	- 15.6	- 9.2
Cash flows from financing activities	- 3.7	- 4.1	- 0.4
Foreign exchange translation	1.2	2.5	1.3
Increase/ decrease in cash & cash equivalents	16.7	- 30.2	- 46.9
Cash & cash equivalents at beginning of period	65.9	84.8	18.9
	-	3.5	3.5
Cash & cash equivalents at end of period	82.6	58.1	- 24.5

^{*}Increase in cash & cash equivalents resulting from inclusion of subsidiaries in consolidation.

